Features:
Creating a Healthier and Safer Environment
Tel: +44 (0)1543 44 30 60	                                                  www.secontrols.com                                                       Fax: +44 (0)1543 44 30 70
Applications
Version 2.0
C
H
A

U BRACKET N/A
OPEN IN YES
USAGE NATURAL
Designed for windows/vents down to a minimum height of 225mm
These actuators require operation from a 230V ac control unit.
Recommended Control:
	 Contact an SE Controls sales representative for recommendations.
A
40 Ø4.2
B
15 40
40
24 8
15
Product Operating voltage Force Stroke WHITE SILVER
230V ac 300N 189mm *DAG0300189W *DAG0300189S
230V ac 300N 258mm *DAG0300258W *DAG0300258S
230V ac 300N 327mm *DAG0300327W *DAG0300327S
230V ac 300N 419mm *DAG0300419W *DAG0300419S
230V ac 300N 511mm *DAG0300511W *DAG0300511S
230V ac 300N 603mm DAG0300603W DAG0300603S
230V ac 100N 810mm DAG0300810W DAG0300810S
Chain
Actuator
ABG02502482
TGCO Open In Brackets